PA
RC
AN
S
PAR12X12L / PAR12X8L -[WH]
Bag for 4pcs of
PAR12L Series
PAR12LBAG
Optional Accessories
PAR12X12L / PAR12X8L -[WH]
INDOOR LITE SERIES PAR
Lux @ 40° PAR12X12L / PAR12X12LW
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
R 1,445 409 180 93 70
G 2,030 570 250 130 95
B 2,910 882 270 171 126
W 2,420 734 322 171 126
A 850 258 120 66 46
U 840 264 120 66 49
Full 8,550 2,580 1,123 543 423
Lux @ 40° PAR12X8L
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
R 3,300 850 370 230 140
G 3,700 1,055 480 290 180
B 5,500 1,626 705 415 260
W 4,200 1,265 570 335 222
Full 13,800 4,950 1,960 850 700
Photometrics PAR12X12L / PAR12X12LW PAR12X8L
Light Source: 12x 12W RGBWAU 6-in-1 LED 12x 8W RGBW 4-in-1 LED
Beam Angle: 40°
Output: 2,580 lux @ 2.0 m full on 4,950 lux @ 2.0 m full on
PWM: 2,000 Hz
Led lifespan: 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming: Dimming: 0~100%
Strobe: Strobe: 1 - 20 Hz
Power
Power consumption: 60W Max 60W Max
Input Voltage: 100~240V AC, 50/60Hz
Connection: IEC in/out
Control
Control Protocol: DMX512
DMX Channels: 6 / 11 4 / 9
Interface: 3-pin XLR in / out
Operational Modes: Modes: DMX, manual, auto, sound active, IR remote, master/slave
Display 4-button and 4-digit LED control panel
Housing
Materials: Die-cast aluminium, matte black or white finish
Dimensions: 212 x 221 x 64 mm
Cooling: Fanless Cooling
IP rating: IP20
Net Weight: 1.85 kg
Optional accessories: Carry bag PAR12LBAG
IR Remote
Included: